Invoice No:  INV2400202

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

{| SIERRA TOWABLES BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

| SET401FLX ; i 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

i SE1042214 i dienll p.O. BOX 266
4X4TSES25GI042214 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

3-6866-7

3-2031-5
3-005
3-804-1

3-10153-1

3-2380-3
3-1705
3-2351
3-RV
3-CoL

T e

r:ﬂfﬂdg,%

MERLOT INTERIOR COLOR
SIERRA DESTINATION MODEL 1 $5,800.00
SIGNATURE PACKAGE

LED LIGHTING THROUGHOUT,SERTA

MEM FOAM MATTRESS,STAINLESS

STEEL KITCHEN PKG,20 CU FT

WHIRLPOOL FRENCH DOOR RES

REFER KING BED STANDARD,HIGH

GLOSS COATED FIBERGLASS EXT,RES

PULL OUT KITCHEN FAUCET,40" FLAT

SCREEN TV,PREMIUM SOUND BAR

W/SONY DVD PLAYER,EZ BREEZE

POWER FAN IN BATHROOM,TRI FOLD

HIDE-A-BED,RES STAIN RESISTANT

CARPET,RADUIS 94" CATHEDRAL

CEILINGS,ONE TOUCH DOMETIC

ELEC AWNING W/LED LIGHTS,QUIET

COOL A/C,CEILING FAN IN LIVING

ROOM,50 AMP SERVICE, 10 GAL G/E

WATER HEATER W/DSI, TINTED

PATIO DOOR,WASHER/DRYER

PREP(WHERE AVAILABLE),DESIGNER

TILE BEAUFLOR

SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP 1 $1,087.50
2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM 1 $906.25
CEILING PADDLE FAN W/WAY 1 $159.50
SWITCH 12v

R-38E ROOF & ALL FLOORS 1 $398.75
INSULATION

RUSTIC WOOD PLANK BEAUFLOR 1 $0.00
ROOF LADDER 1 $123.25
STACKABLE WASHER & DRYER 1 $1,740.00
RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00
CLASS A COL LICENSE FEE 1 $115.00

$47,745.60

$11,967.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Invoice No:  INV2400202

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

13| SIERRA TOWABLES
= SET401FLX

) SE042214

55| 4X4TSES25G1042214

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

1| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P2 P.0. BOX 266
24| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

3-F FREIGHT $1,429.00
3-FS FUEL SURCHARGE $192.00
3T TOLLS $16.00

$47,745.60

$11,967.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



