Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2400202

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Venicie Description

MAKE: MODEL! SERIAL NO:! VIN NO:: SIERRA TOWABLES SET401FLX SEJ042214 4X4TSES25GJ042214 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Installed	.By Manufactu	rer	
*	MERLOT INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
3-6866-7	SIERRA DESTINATION MODEL	1	\$5,800.00	
	SIGNATURE PACKAGE			
	LED LIGHTING THROUGHOUT, SERTA MEM FOAM MATTRESS, STAINLESS			
	STEEL KITCHEN PKG,20 CU FT			
	WHIRLPOOL FRENCH DOOR RES			
	REFER,KING BED STANDARD,HIGH			
	GLOSS COATED FIBERGLASS EXT, RES			
	PULL OUT KITCHEN FAUCET,40" FLAT SCREEN TV,PREMIUM SOUND BAR			
	W/SONY DVD PLAYER, EZ BREEZE			
	POWER FAN IN BATHROOM, TRI FOLD			
	HIDE-A-BED, RES STAIN RESISTANT			
	CARPET, RADUIS 94" CATHEDRAL			
	CEILINGS,ONE TOUCH DOMETIC ELEC AWNING W/LED LIGHTS,QUIET			
	COOL A/C,CEILING FAN IN LIVING			
	ROOM,50 AMP SERVICE,10 GAL G/E			
	WATER HEATER W/DSI,TINTED			
	PATIO DOOR,WASHER/DRYER PREP(WHERE AVAILABLE),DESIGNER			
	TILE BEAUFLOR			
3-203 1-5	SOLID SURFACE COUNTERTOP	1	\$1,087.50	
3-005	2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM	1	\$906.25	
3-804-1	CEILING PADDLE FAN W/WAY SWITCH 12V	1	\$159.50	
3-10153-1	R-38E ROOF & ALL FLOORS INSULATION	1	\$398.75	
3-2380-3	RUSTIC WOOD PLANK BEAUFLOR	1	\$0.00	
3-1705	ROOF LADDER	1	\$123.25	
3-2351	STACKABLE WASHER & DRYER	1	\$1,740.00	
3-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
3-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$115.00	
Base Price	Options		Sug	igested Retail
\$47,745.60	\$11,967.25			59/7/12:85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2400202

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERTAL:NO:: VIN NO:: SIERRA TOWABLES SET401FLX SEJ042214 4X4TSES25GJ042214 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

3-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,429.00
3-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$192.00
3-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$47,745.60	\$11,967.25	\$59)712.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD